WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B)WRN78UXX-500(B) SeriesSeries
ProductProductProductProductProductProductProductProduct ProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgram
PartPartPartPart NumberNumberNumberNumber
InputInputInputInput Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC) OutputOutputOutputOutput EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)
NominalNominalNominalNominal RangeRangeRangeRange
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
(MA)(MA)(MA)(MA)Min.Min.Min.Min.
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
(MA)(MA)(MA)(MA)Max.Max.Max.Max.
VinVinVinVin
(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)
VinVinVinVin
(max.)(max.)(max.)(max.)
WRN78U03-500 48 9~72 3.3 10 500 82 75
WRN78U05-500 48 9~72 05 10 500 87 81
WRN78U6.5-500 48 9~72 6.5 10 500 91 84
WRN78U09-500 48 14~72 09 10 500 92 86
WRN78U12-500 48 17~72 12 10 500 93 89
WRN78U15-500 48 20~72 15 10 500 94 90
WRN78U24-300 48 36~72 24 10 300 95 91
WRN78U03-500B 48 9~72 3.3 10 500 82 75
WRN78U05-500B 48 9~72 05 10 500 87 81
WRN78U6.5-500B 48 9~72 6.5 10 500 91 84
WRN78U09-500B 48 14~72 09 10 500 92 86
WRN78U12-500B 48 17~72 12 10 500 93 89
WRN78U15-500B 48 20~72 15 10 500 94 90
WRN78U24-300B 48 36~72 24 10 300 95 91
Add suffix "B" for 90°bend pins, for example: WRN78U05-500B.
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRN78N78N78N78N78N78N78N78①①①①UUUUUUUU②②②②0505050505050505③③③③--------500500500500500500500500④④④④(B)(B)(B)(B)⑤⑤⑤⑤
①Product Series ②Ultra Wide (8:1) Input Range